2022 Upstate Eight Conference (Var) @ Glenbard East

Hosted by: Glenbard Nerth High School Saturday January 29,2022

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 OSWGQO 38.900 o 32.550 » 34.950 35350 t 139.750
2 Glenbard East 35.250 » 32.800 ;y, 31.400  34.000 @ 133.450
3 Riverside Brookfield 33.450  31.150 » 33.350 » 32.600 » 130.550
4 U-46 34.300 & 30.050  30.700 » 32.600 127.650
5 Geneseo 32.850 (5) 29.950 5) 31.100 @ 31.650 @ 125.550
6 Glenbard South 31.950 ¢ 26.050 o 25.100 @ 31.550 g 114.650
7 Fenton 19,100 » 11.600 » 12.000 13.900 56.600
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2022 Upstate Eight Conference (Var) @ Glenbard East

Hosted by: Glenbard North High School Saturday January 29,2022

All - Around Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Lia Christiansen 9 Riverside Brockfield 9,200 8.250 8.950 8.400  34.800 8.7000
2 Sam Phillip 9 Oswego 9.450 7.700 8.200 8.500 33.850 8.4625
3 Riley Olson 12 Glenbard East 9.300 7.300 8.300 8.800 33.700 8.4250
3 Abbie Johnson 10 Glenbard East 9.100 9.100 7.800 7.600 33.700 8.4250
5 QOlivia Broyles 10 Glenbard East 7.850 8.300 8.500 8.050 32.700 8.1750
6 Brynn Kerber 10 U-46 9.000 7.650 7.800 8,200 32.650 8.1625
6 Addison Pischke 11 Geneseoﬁ‘ 8.150 7.900 8.400 8.200 32.650 8.1625
8 Nora Ford 12 Riverside Brookfield 8.150 7.650 8.600 8.200 32.600 8.1500
9 Brocke Poltrock 11 Glenbard South 8.300 7.950 7.160 8.500 31.850 7.9625
10 Amelia Lis 11 U-46 8.400 8.000 6.800 8.180 . 31.450 7.8625
11 Jaelynn McCann 11 Geneseo 8.100 7.600 7.900 7.450 31.050 7.7625
12 Sarah Lindenberg 11 Riverside Brockfield 8.100 7.200 7.500 7.850 30.650 7.6625
13 Skylar Fischer 10 Glenbard South 8.050 6.700 7.400 B8.250 30.400 7.6000
13 Alexa Jolly i1 Geneseo 8,350 7.300 &.800 B.150 30.400 7.6000
15 Reagan Lommell 12 Geneseo 8.000 7.150 7.200 7.500 29,850 7.4625
16 Shannon Burda 12 U-46 7.900 7.600 6.600 7.70C 29.800 7.4500
17 Amelia Henkhaus 11 Geneseoc 8.250 6.000 7.800 7.800 29.850 7.4125
18 Maddie Michelon 11 Glenbard East 8.450 6.150 6.400 8,150 29,150 7.2875
19 Alea Hagemeyer 9 Glenbard South 7.100 6.700 6.100 7.400 27.300 6.8250
20 Megan Wujek 11 Glenbard South 8.200 4.700 3.500 7.400 . 23.800 5.9500
21 Guadalupe Martell 0 Fenton 6.800 4.600 4.400 4.800 20.600 5.1500
22 Juliana Ramos 0 Fenton 6.600 4.000 4.300 4.800 19.800 4.9500
23 Victoria DeCasas 0 Fenton 5.700 3.000 3.300 4.200 16.200 4.0500
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2022 Upstate Eight Conference (Var) @ Glenbard East

Hosted by: Glenbard North High School Saturday January 29,2022

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sam Phillip 9 Oswego 0.00 9.450
2 Sarah Mustafa 1 Oswego 0.00 9.400
3 Riley Olson 12 Glenbard East 0.00 9.300
4 Lia Christiansen 9 Riverside Brookfield 0.00 9.200
5 Kelsie Freundt "Froint" 12 Oswego 0.00 9.150
6 Abbie Johnson 10 Glenbard East 0.00 9.100
7 Brynn Kerber 10 U-46 0.00 9.000
8 Gwen Berenyi "Barry-E" 12 Oswego 0.00 8.900
9 Kylie Phillip 11 Oswego 0.00 8.800
10 Avery Hunt 9 U-46 0.00 8.500
11 Maddie Michelon 11 Glenbard East 0.00 8.450
12 Kallie Christopherson 11 U-46 0.00 8.400
12 Amelia Lis 11 U-46 0.00 8.400
12 Emma waniszyn (Ivan-nich-in) 10 Glenbard East 0.00 8.400
15 Alexa Jolly 11 Geneseo 0.00 8.350
16 Brooke Poltrock 11 Glenbard South 0.00 8.300
17 Amelia Henkhaus 11 Geneseo 0.00 8.250
18 Megan Wujek 11 Glenbard South 0.00 8.200
19 Nora Ford 12 Riverside Brookfield 0.00 8.150
19 Addison Pischke _ 11 Geneseo 0.00 8.150
21 Sarah Lindenberg 11 Riverside Brookfield 0.00 8.100
21 Jaelynn McCann 11 Geneseo 0.00 8.100
23 Skylar Fischer 10 Glenbard South 0.00 8.050
24 Claudia Grusecki 11 Riverside Brookfield 0.00 8.000
24 Reagan Lommell 12 Geneseo 0.00 8.000
26 Shannon Burda 12 U-46 0.00 7.900
27 Olivia Broyles 10 Glenbard East 0.00 7.850
28 Annabel Krueger 10 Riverside Brookfield 0.00 7.600
29 Annie Gillen 11 Glenbard South 0.00 7.400
30 Alea Hagemeyer 9 Glenbard South 0.00 7.100
31 Guadalupe Martell 0 Fenton 0.00 6.800
32 Juliana Ramos 0 Fenton 0.00 6.600
33 Victoria DeCasas 0 Fenton 0.00 5.700
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2022 Upstate Eight Conference (Var) @ Glenbard East

Hosted by; Glenbard North High School

Uneven Parallel

Name
Abbie Johnson
Amelia Scriaga
Clivia Broyles
Lia Christiansen
Sarah Mustafa

Elia Kud

Amelia Lis
Olivia Valenti
Brooke Poltrock
Addison Pischke
Reese Phelan
Sam Philiip
Brynn Kerber
Nora Ford
Shannen Burda
Jaelynn McCann
Annabel Krueger
Sophie Perez
Alexa Jolly
Riley Clson
Sarah Lindenberg
Reagan Lommell
Avery Hunt
Alea Hagemeyer
Skylar Fischer
Ashley Simko
Maddie Michelon
Amelia Henkhaus
Megan Wujek
Guadaiupe Martell
Juliana Ramos
Victoria DeCasas

Yr.

10
12
10
8
"
"
"
"
™
11
9
9
10
12
12
11
10
11
11
12
11
12
9
9
10
10
11
11
11
0
0
0

School
Glenbard East
Oswego
Glenbard East

Riverside Brookfield -

Oswego
Glenbard East
U-46

Oswego 3{"
Glenbard Sout
Geneseo
Riverside Brookfleld
Osweago
U-46
Riverside Brookfield
U-46
Geneseo
Riverside Brookfield
Oswego
Geneseo
Glenbard East
Riverside Brookfield
Geneseo
U-46
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
U-48
Glenbard East
Geneseo
Glenbard South
Fenton
Fenton
Fenton

ol

Ded. Score
0.00 9.100
0.00 8.600

"0.00 8.300
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.900
.00 7.800
0.00 7.700

0.00 7.650
0.00 7.650
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.400
0.00 T.300
0.00 7.300
(.00 7.200
0.00 T7.150
0.00 6.800
0.00 6.700
0.00 6.700
0.00 6.550
0.00 6.150
0.00 6.000
0.00 4,700
0.00 4.600
0.00 4.000
0.00 3.000
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Saturday January 29,2022

Bars Order of Finish



Hosted by: Glenbard North High School
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2022 Upstate Eight Conference (Var) @ Glenbard East

Saturday January 29,2022

Balance Beam Orderof Finish

Name

Kelsie Freundt "Froint"

Lia Christiansen
Hailey Soriaga
Nora Ford
Amelia Soriaga
lliana Prado
Olivia Broyles
Addison Pischke
Annabel Krueger
Riley Olson
Sam Phillip
Jaelynn McCann
Abbie Johnson
Brynn Kerber
Sarah Mustafa
Amelia Henkhaus
Kallie Christopherson
Sarah Lindenberg
Skytar Fischaer
Reagan Lommell
L.eah Kowaiski
Brooke Poltrock
Amelia Lis

Emma lwaniszyn (lvan-nich-in)

Shannon Burda
Alexa Jolly
Maddie Michelon
Alea Hagemeyer
Annie Giilen
Guadalupe Martell
Juliana Ramos
Megan Wujek
Victoria DeCasas

Y.
12
9
10
12
12
11
10
11
10
12
9
k|
10
10
11
11
1
11
10
12
12
11
11
10
12
"
11
9
11
0
0
11
0

School
Oswego
Riverside Brookfield
Oswego
Riverside Brookfield
Oswego
U-48

Glenbard East '%
Geneseo
Riverside Brookfield

Glenbard East §g

Oswego
Geneseo
Glenbard East
U-46
Oswego
Geneseo
t-46
Riverside Brookfield
Glenbard South
Geneseo
Riverside Brockfield
Glenbard Scuth
U-45
Glenbard East
U-46
Geneseo
Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Gienbard South
Fenton
Fenton
Glenbard South
Fenton

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

" 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

. 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.300
8.950
8.900
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.300
8.300
8.200
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.600
7.500
7.500
7.400
7.200
7.100
7.100
6.900
6.700
6.600
6.600
6.400
6.100
4,500
4,400
4,300
3.500
3.300
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2022 Upstate Eight Conference (Var) @ Glenbard East

Hosted by: Glenbard North High School Saturday January 28,2022

Floor Exercise Orderof Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kelsie Freundt "Froint" 12 Oswego 0.00 9.050
2 Emma lwaniszyn (Ivan-nich-in) 10 Glenbard East 0.00 9.000
3 Amelia Soriaga 12 Oswego 0.00 8.850
4 Kylie Philiip 11 Oswego 0.00 8.800
4 Riley Olson 12 Glenbard East ¥ 0.00 8.800
6 Gwen Berenyi "Barry-E" 12 Oswego 0.00 8.650
7 Sam Phillip 9 Oswego 0.00 8.500
7 Brooke Poltrock 11 Glenbard South . 0.00 8.500
9 Lia Christiansen 9 Riverside Brookfield 0.00 8.400
10 Ashley Simko 10 U-46 0.00 8.350
(N Skylar Fischer 10 Glenbard South 0.00 8.250
12 Brynn Kerber 10 U-46 0.00 8.200
12 Nora Ford 12 Riverside Brookfisld 0.00 8.200
12 Addisen Pischke 11 Geneseo 0.00 8.200
15 Ameiia Lis 11 U-46 0.00 8.150
15 Leah Kowaiski 12 Riverside Brookfield 0.00 8.150
15 Alexa Jolly 11 Geneseo 0.00 8.150
15 Maddie Michelon 11 Glenbard East 0.00 8.150
19 Olivia Broyles 10 Gienbard East 0.00 8.050
20 Avery Hunt g U-48 0.00 7.900
21 Sarah Lindenbergy 11 Riverside Brockfield 0.00 7.850
22 Amelia Menkhaus 11 Geneseo 0.00 7.800
23 Claudia Grusecki 1 Riverside Brookfield 0.00 7.750
24 Shannon Burda 12 U-46 0.00 7.700
25 Abbie Johnson 10 Glenbard East Q.00 7.600
26 Reagan Lommell 12 Geneseo 0.00 7.500
27 Jaelynn McCann 11 Geneseo 0.00 7.450
28 Alea Hagemeyer 9 Glenbard South 0.00 7.400
28 Megan Wujek 11 Glenbard South 0.00 7.400
30 Annie Gillen 11 Gienbard South 0.00 7.200
K¥| Julizna Ramos 0 Fenton 0.00 4,900
32 Guadalupe Martell 0 Fenton 0.00 4,800
33 Victoria DeCasas 0 Fenton 0.00 4.200



